Hiring of vehicle with driver and fuel for use of maintenance team of RailTel officials in Godhra-

Vadodara-Pratapnagar, Pratapnagar-Palej-Surat and Vadodara- Anand section of Ahmedabad 

territory for a period of Two years, extendable to one more year on same terms and conditions. 

Appx. Estimated Cost: - 9,24,000/-(Rupees Nine Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand only) 

EMD:- Rs.18,500/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred only)  

a) Sale of e-Tender Documents From 13.09.2019 

b) Closing of sale of e-Tender Documents up to 12:00 Hrs. 07.10.2019 

c) Receipt of e-tender documents. up to 15:00 Hrs. 07.10.2019 

d) Opening of e-tender documents. at 15:30 Hrs. 07.10.2019

[...]

acquired on lease . 

3.5 Full Name of the Tenderer, full business address with PIN code, Telephone No., Fax No. 

if any, e-mail address etc. 

4.0 Earnest Money Deposit, Performance Bank Guarantee (PBG) and SD 

4.1 Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 18,500/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred only) fo r  

each section. Payment of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and Tender Document Cost (TDC), in 

respect of e-tendering, will be accepted through net banking or payment gate way only. Fixed 

Deposit Receipt (FDR) will not be accepted as EMD for tender invited on IREPS (e-tender